PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 9197538

Merchant Dba

GURUPADA PATI
Name

Customer Name GURUPADA PATI

S/O Bhuban Mohan Pati, vill- Jumki, near by Jumki high school,
p.o - Jumki , thana- egra, district - East Midnapore, West Bengal,
EAST MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL(KOLKATA), 721448
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Contact Number

9564741195

Product Personal Loan
Pincode West Bengal 721448
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person

GURUPADA PATI
Met
Relationship
Between Customer Self
and Person Met
Landmark jumki stand
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Residence/Office Yes
Locked During Visit
Contact Number of 9564741195
Person Met
Applicant Age 38
Educational Details 12th
ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife

Yes

Working



21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

Self-employed Professional

Owned

00
30000

Not Seen

Middle Class

20

Building

, Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Television (TV), Microwave
Oven, Furniture, CCTV/Security System

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition
Yes

Dhvan

Positive

Eklavya

Positive
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CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

21.7783251

87.5165875

37097

2025-07-11

14:17:28

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O BHUBAN MOHAN PATI, VILL-
JUMKI, NEAR BY JUMKI HIGH SCHOOL, P.O - JUMKI , THANA-
EGRA, DISTRICT - EAST MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL, EAST
MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL(KOLKATA), 721448 ON 11-07-

B LoTmE 2025 14:17:28., AND THE APPLICANT, GURUPADA PATI MET.
APPLICANT LIVES ABOVE EROM HIS SHOP. THE GIVEN
AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC DHVAN RIGHT
BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE.
Date of Allocation 2025-07-10
Time of Allocation 16:22:14
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Photo of ID Proof
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GURUPADA PATI
ETR/DOB: 10/11/1988
Y/ MALE

QGH8+5M Jamki, West Bengal 721448, Indr
11-07-2025 02:15:46 PM

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 11-07-2025 14:17:28

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)
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Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




