

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	9197538
2	Merchant Dba Name	GURUPADA PATI
3	Customer Name	GURUPADA PATI
4	Address	S/O Bhuban Mohan Pati, vill- Jumki, near by Jumki high school, p.o - Jumki , thana- egra, district - East Midnapore, West Bengal, EAST MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL(KOLKATA), 721448
5	Contact Number	9564741195
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	West Bengal 721448
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	GURUPADA PATI
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	jumki stand
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9564741195
16	Applicant Age	38
17	Educational Details	12th
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Married
20	Husband Wife Working	Yes

21	Applicant Occupation	Self-employed Professional
22	Family Member Count	6
23	Earning Family Members	2
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00
26	Monthly Income	30000
27	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
28	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
29	Years At Current Residence	20
30	Residence Construction	Building
31	Asset Seen Residence	, Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Television (TV), Microwave Oven, Furniture, CCTV/Security System
32	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
33	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
34	Stay Confirmation	Yes
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Dhvan
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	Neighbour Check Staying 1	9
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Eklavya
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
40	Neighbour Check Staying 2	5

41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
43	Negative Area Tag	No
44	Verification Type	Residential
45	Latitude	21.7783251
46	Longitude	87.5165875
47	Case Id	37097
48	Date Of Report	2025-07-11
49	Time Of Report	14:17:28
50	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O BHUBAN MOHAN PATI, VILL-JUMKI, NEAR BY JUMKI HIGH SCHOOL, P.O - JUMKI , THANA-EGRA, DISTRICT - EAST MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL, EAST MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL(KOLKATA), 721448 ON 11-07-2025 14:17:28., AND THE APPLICANT, GURUPADA PATI MET. APPLICANT LIVES ABOVE FROM HIS SHOP. THE GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC DHVAN RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE.

51	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
52	Time of Allocation	16:22:14



53 residence_photo_with_name_plate



54 residence_photo_with_applicant



55 residence_photo_with_agent



56 residence_photo_with_inside_household

57	residence_photo_outside	
58	Photo with Agent	
59	Photo of ID Proof	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	11-07-2025 14:17:28
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	

3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITEDaAhOS00000EGG0j0AH
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

